
ITEM MATERIALDESCRIPTION Q'TYFINISH

ANGLES

0.5~6
6~40

40~120
120~315

ABOVE 315

= ± 3°
= ± 0.1

= ± 0.2

= ± 0.6
= ± 1.0
= ± 1.6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SMA Male Crimp for 0.81mm Cable

3.PIN

RECOMMENDED
CABLE STRIPPING DIM'S

BODY BRASS GOLD 1

INSULATOR TEFLON NONE 1

PIN BRASS GOLD 1

SHELL BRASS GOLD 1

RETAINER RING STAINLESS NONE 1

GASKET SI-RUBBER RED 1

FERRULE BRASS GOLD 1

7.INSULATOR 8.FERRULE

8

INSULATOR TEFLON NONE 1

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框
LEADFREE

SMA-PC-081-LF

RG 0.81
CRIMP

SERIES

MALE
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